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SL NAME D Dat
No. ay ate
1
2 |Varamahalakshmi Vratha Friday Sth August 2022
3 |Muharam Tuesday 9th August 2022
4
5. |Gowri Vratha Tuesday 30th August 2022
6 |Ganesh Chaturthi Wednesday 31st August 2022
; : |Saturday to  |26th September to

7 [RGB Sunday 5th October 2022

Gandhi Jayanthi Sunday 2nd October 2022

Monday & 24th and 25th

13 |Deepavali Tuesday October 2022
14 |Balipadyami Wednesday 26th October 2022
15

mber 2022

Kanaka i i 11th N

inter Break - School reopens on |Saturday to |26th December to Ist

18 2nd January, Monday ~ |January 2023
20 |Republic Day Celebration Thursday 26th January 2023
21 |Mahashivrathri Saturday 18th February 2023
22 |Ugadi : Wednesday 22 March 2023
23 |Good Friday & Mahavir Jayanthi |Friday 7th April 2023
24 |Ambetkar Jayanthi Friday 14th April 2023
| ey
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